
Notice Inviting E-Tender
Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/16-17/91/Corp                        Date:15.06.2016

E-tenders in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in by the General Manager 
(M&C), WBPDCL from eligible Agencies/Companies in 02 (two) part bid system for 'Construction 
of two (02) chambers and one (01) meeting room at 4th floor of Bidyut Unnayan Bhaban 
(BUB) at the Corporate office of The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 
(WBPDCL)'. Tender Document Download Start Date: 15.06.2016 at 12.00 hrs. Bid Submission 
End Date: 04.07.2016 at 15.00 hrs. Contact Person: G.Ghosh, DGM (Civil). Tel.No.: 8336903671. 
Email: g.ghosh@wbpdcl.co.in For details please visit: https://wbtenders.gov.in

NIT No.: WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1067/16-17                                Dated:10.06.2016

Plot No. : 3/C, L.A. Block, Sector-III, Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700 098


